North American Series
Commercial Kitchen Directory
Built Like a Legend, Strong as Steel
LEGEND STAINLESS STEEL INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED.
u Company introduction
  At Legend Stainless Steel Industries Co., Ltd., we believe in shaping a better world, one stainless
creation at a time. Since our founding in 2017 in the vibrant heart of Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam,
we’ve dedicated ourselves to mastering the art and science of stainless steel manufacturing.

p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
2. Feet accessories style
p Stainless bullet feet
p Plastic bullet feet
p Casters
3. Sockets style
p Aluminum castings
p Integral welding
lWork Tables With Flat Top
Item No. Length” Widt
h”
Height
“ Table Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)" Thickness
WT-122434 12 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-152434 15 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-182434 18 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-242434 24 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-362434 36 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-482434 48 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-602434 60 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-722434 72 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-842434 84 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-962434 96 24 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-123034 12 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-153034 15 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-183034 18 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-363034 36 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-483034 48 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-603034 60 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-723034 72 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-843034 84 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-963034 96 30 34 with undershelf without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
Legs
Feet
Backsplash
Undershelf

p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
2. Feet accessories style
p Stainless bullet feet
p Plastic bullet feet
p Casters
3. Sockets style
p Aluminum castings
p Integral welding
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)" Thickness
WT-122438-S1 12 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-152438-S2 15 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-182438-S3 18 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-242438-S4 24 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-362438-S5 36 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-482438-S6 48 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-602438-S7 60 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-722438-S8 72 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-842438-S9 84 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-962438-S10 96 24 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-123038-S11 12 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-153038-S12 15 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-183038-S13 18 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-363038-S14 36 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-483038-S15 48 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-603038-S16 60 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-723038-S17 72 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-843038-S18 84 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
WT-963038-S19 96 30 38 with undershelf with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
Leg Support
l Round rube structure legs with
     adjustable feet, castors available
l 84" and 96" models have 6 legs for extra strength

for topsurface
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
4. Front edge
p A rolled front edge
p Beveled
  Work Table Series
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)" Thickness
OBWT-122434 12 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-152434 15 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-182434 18 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-242434 24 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-362434 36 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-482434 48 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-602434 60 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-722434 72 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-842434 84 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-962434 96 24 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-123034 12 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-153034 15 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-183034 18 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-363034 36 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-483034 48 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-603034 60 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-723034 72 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-843034 84 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-963034 96 30 34 Open Base without / 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
Legs
Feet
Sockets
Table top

for topsurface
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
4. Front edge
p A rolled front edge
p Beveled
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table
Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)" Thickness
OBWT-122438-S1 12 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-152438-S2 15 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-182438-S3 18 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-242438-S4 24 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-362438-S5 36 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-482438-S6 48 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-602438-S7 60 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT722438-S8 72 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-842438-S9 84 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-962438-S10 96 24 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-123038-S11 12 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-153038-S12 15 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-183038-S13 18 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-363038-S14 36 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-483038-S15 48 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-603038-S16 60 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-723038-S17 72 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-843038-S18 84 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
OBWT-963038-S19 96 30 38 Open Base with side 2”/4” 14 Gauge/16 Gauge/18 Gauge
Legs
Sockets
Table topBacksplash
Feet

p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
2. Feet accessories style
p Stainless bullet feet
p Plastic bullet feet
p Casters
3. Sockets style
p Aluminum castings
p Integral welding
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)" Thickness
ES-302434 30 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-362434 36 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-482434 48 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-602434 60 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES*722434 72 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-303034 30 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-363034 36 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-483034 48 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-603034 60 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
ES-723034 72 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
Legs
Feet
Sockets
Table top

p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
2. Feet accessories style
p Stainless bullet feet
p Plastic bullet feet
p Casters
3. Sockets style
p Aluminum castings
p Integral welding
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)" Thickness
EQWT-302434 30 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-362434 36 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-482434 48 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-602434 60 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-722434 72 24 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-303034 30 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-363034 36 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-483034 48 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-603034 60 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
EQWT-723034 72 30 34 with undershelf three side 4 16-Gauge
Legs
FeetSockets
Table top
Backsplash

p Aluminum castings
p Integral welding
1. Customizable material
Optional material
for topsurface
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)"
CDTL-243044 24" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-243044 24" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTL-363044 36" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-363044 36" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTL-483044 48" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-483044 48" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTL-603044 60" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-603044 60" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTL-723044 72" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-723044 72" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTL-843044 84" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-843044 84" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTL-963044 96" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
CDTR-963044 96" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge
Legs
Feet
Sockets
Bowl

p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Item No. Length” Width” Height“ Table
Style Backsplash Backsplash
height(in)"
Bowl
Length“
Bowl
Width”
Bowl
Height“
SDTL-363044 36" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTR-363044 36" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTL-483044 48" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTR-483044 48" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTL-603044 60" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTR-603044 60" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTL-723044 72" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTR-723044 72" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTL-843044 84" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTR-843044 84" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTL-963044 96" 30" 44 3/4 Left 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
SDTR-963044 96" 30" 44 3/4 Right 10 3/4" 16-Gauge 20 20 6
Legs
Feet
Sockets
Backsplash

p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Optional material
for legs
p 304 Stainless Steel
p 430 Stainless Steel
p Galvanized sheet
Sockets
Item No. Length” width” Height” Drainboard
Length
Bowl
Depth
Backsplash
Height Backsplash Bowl Front
to Back Gauge
US4-721833 72" 18 3/4" 33" 13" 10" With
Backsplash 14" 10" 18-Gauge
US4-722133 72" 21" 33" 13" 10" With
Backsplash 14" 10" 18-Gauge
US4-842133 84" 21" 33" 19" 10" With
Backsplash 14" 10" 18-Gauge
US4-962033 96" 20" 33 1/2" 24 1/2" 10" With
Backsplash 14" 10" 18-Gauge
Sliding Cover
Bowl
Package

PIB-241829 24“ 18 1/8” 29” 22” 15  3/16” 16” 100L Sldiing top
PIB-241830 24” 18 1/8” 30” 22” 15  3/16” 16” 100L open top
Swivel Casters
Package
l Shipped knocked-down for saving space
l Standard exporting carton package
Note
l All products support customisation, we
will meet your many custom needs!
Pan Slide Frames
Item No. Length” Width” Height” Capacity
(per Shelf) Pan Capacity Shelf / Ledge
Spacing
Total
Capacity
PRU-262038 26” 20” 381/2” 55 lb. 10 Pans 3” 550 Ib
PRU-262069 26” 20 1/4” 69” 55 lb 12 Pans 5” 660 Ib
PRU-262063 26” 20” 63” 55 Ib. 18 Pans 3” 795 Ib.
PRU-262070 26” 20 1/4” 70” 55 lb. 20-40 Pans 3” 795 Ib.
PRU-202669 20 1/4” 26” 69 1/2” 55 lb. 30-60 Pans 2” 795 lb.
Casters
Package
l Shipped knocked-down for saving space
l Standard exporting carton package